Yksinluistelun tahtisarjojen Ystavanpaivakutsukilpailu

LUISTELUJARJESTYS JA AIKATAULU:

TINTIT:

Klo. 9.00 - 9.32:
1. Raty Venla Tappara
2. Achkasova Yevheniia Lahden taitoluistelijat
3. Andronova Laura Kotkan Taitoluistelu
4. Makinen Ida Tappara
5. Vaha-Ruohola Sofia Tappara
6. Mattila Vilma Lahden taitoluistelijat
7. Kortelainen Edith Lahden taitoluistelijat
8. Hellgren Eeris Tappara

Klo. 9.32 - 10.04

9. Salmenpohja Sofia Tappara
10. Hanhisuanto Silja Tappara
11. Jylha Ella Tappara
12. Kahilaniemi Ellen Tappara
13. Laamanen Meri Tappara
14. Tirkkonen Amanda Lahden taitoluistelijat
15. RAmo Rafaelle Lahden taitoluistelijat
16. Sopanen Pihla Lahden taitoluistelijat
MINIT

Klo. 10.04 — 10.40

1. Karsa Alisa Tappara
2. Hellgren Minja Tappara
3. Eklund Hilla Lahden taitoluistelijat
4. Viitanen Victoria Tappara
5. Nykvist Sara Lahden taitoluistelijat
6. Peltola Emma Lahden taitoluistelijat
7. Taari Adele Lahden taitoluistelijat
8. Saarinen Sofia Tappara



JAADYTYS KLO. 10.40 - 11.10

B-SILMUT:

Klo. 11.10 - 11.46

N~ WNE

Ivanova Varvara
Patrakka Maisa
Lampikoski Aamu
Rantala Tuuli
Koivunen Sofia
de Aradjo Senni
Myllyniemi Lilian
Lepist6 Olivia

Klo. 11.46 — 12.22

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Herranen Elsa
Kirén Adessa
Wang Olivia

Lius Venla
Hayrynen Olga

Liu Leena
Mesiranta Amanda
Dandorf Emilia

JAADYTYS KLO. 12.22 - 12.37

Klo. 12.37 — 13.13

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Reini Mila
Termonen Alisa
Paloniemi Elsa
Kapitonenko Mira
Sollo Siiri
Andronova Mila
Sollo Seela
Lehmusto Alina

TAITAJAT AXELILLA:

Klo. 13.13 -13.25

1.
2.

Kaukonen Minea
Ylitalo Lumi
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